
59. Memoriał Janusza Kusoci ńskiego Szczecin 2013 
SZCZECIN, 15 June/czerwca 2013 

  
MĘŻCZYŹNI/MEN 
100 m  -0.9 m/s 18:05 
 1 ZIMNIEWICZ Grzegorz 91-10-13 POLAND POL 0.174 10.67 
 2 KUBACZYK Robert 86-08-04 POLAND POL 0.154 10.69 
 3 SUPIŃSKI Kamil 92-02-12 POLAND POL 0.150 10.73 =SB 
 4 MASZTAK Kamil 84-07-16 POLAND POL 0.140 10.75 
 5 ZACZEK Artur 89-02-28 POLAND POL 0.153 10.75 
 6 ZIELIŃSKI Andrzej 90-06-08 POLAND POL 0.177 10.76 
 7 ADAMSKI Jakub 87-11-11 POLAND POL 0.159 13.15 
 -1.9 m/s 18:10 
 1 OLSZEWSKI Remigiusz 92-09-20 POLAND POL 0.149 10.66 
 2 SŁOWIKOWSKI Przemysław 93-11-20 POLAND POL 0.171 10.66 
 3 JABŁOŃSKI Adam 94-02-07 POLAND POL 0.168 10.88 
 4 KOPEĆ Dominik 95-03-05 POLAND POL 0.178 10.91 
 5 KABACIŃSKI Jacek 95-10-25 POLAND POL 0.129 10.94 
 6 MUDLAFF Tomasz 95-07-16 POLAND POL 0.216 11.10 
200 m  -1.2 m/s 17:38 
 1 ZALEWSKI Karol 93-08-07 POLAND POL 0.161 20.79 
 2 LEHATA Mosito 89-04-08 LESOTHO LES 0.209 20.96 
 3 IIZUKA Shota 91-06-25 JAPAN JPN 0.179 21.03 
 4 KRYŃSKI Kamil 87-05-12 POLAND POL 0.170 21.03 
 5 FAGAN Luke 88-07-31 GREAT BRITAIN GBR 0.144 21.23 
 6 PAWŁOWSKI Adam 92-03-22 POLAND POL 0.174 21.42 
 7 KLUCZYŃSKI Tomasz 93-07-18 POLAND POL 0.168 21.57 
400 m   16:32 
 1 KOZŁOWSKI Kacper 86-12-07 POLAND POL 0.150 46.05 SB 
 2 MARCINISZYN Marcin 82-09-07 POLAND POL 0.233 46.09 SB 
 3 OMELKO Rafał 89-01-16 POLAND POL 0.215 46.39 SB 
 4 PIETRZAK Michał 89-04-03 POLAND POL 0.189 46.51 SB 
 5 CIEPIELA Jan 89-01-21 POLAND POL 0.199 46.56 SB 
 6 DOBEK Patryk 94-02-13 POLAND POL 0.205 46.72 
 16:39 
 1 KRAWCZUK Łukasz 89-06-15 POLAND POL 0.175 46.79 SB 
 2 JAROS Andrzej 90-07-19 POLAND POL 0.193 46.88 SB 
 3 GRYNKIEWICZ Marcin 90-03-29 POLAND POL 0.214 47.24 
 4 SOBIŃSKI Grzegorz 87-12-30 POLAND POL 0.195 47.39 PB 
 5 DOMAGAŁA Łukasz 87-01-13 POLAND POL 0.225 47.58 
800 m   19:57 
 1 MELLY Edwin 94-04-23 KENYA KEN 1:45.25 
 2 KSZCZOT Adam 89-09-02 POLAND POL 1:46.19 
 3 RENAUDIE Paul 90-04-02 FRANCE FRA 1:46.42 SB 
 4 KAZI Tamas 85-05-16 HUNGARY HUN 1:46.88 SB 
 5 KIPLAGAT Abraham 84-09-08 KENYA KEN 1:47.35 
 6 OSTROWSKI Artur 88-07-10 POLAND POL 1:47.54 SB 
 7 NOWICKI Bartosz 84-02-26 POLAND POL 1:47.61 SB 
 8 KUCIAPSKI Artur 93-12-26 POLAND POL 1:48.15 PB 
 9 SMOLIŃSKI Sebastian 91-07-01 POLAND POL 1:48.30 SB 
 10 KRAWCZYK Szymon 88-12-29 POLAND POL 1:48.54 
 11 KONIECZNY Karol 93-05-05 POLAND POL 1:49.07 
   DAVYDOV Ihor 88-11-12 UKRAINE UKR DNF 
   400m 133 Davydov 50.69 
1500 m   18:43 
 1 ŻEBROWSKI Krzysztof 90-07-09 POLAND POL 3:43.23 
 2 CZERWIŃSKI Adam 88-10-02 POLAND POL 3:44.84 
 3 DEMCZYSZAK Mateusz 86-01-18 POLAND POL 3:45.11 SB 
 4 ROSZKO Damian 91-11-11 POLAND POL 3:48.05 
 5 DENNIS Sebastian 90-01-01 GERMANY GER 3:49.38 SB 
 6 BELLINO Giovanni 88-10-21 ITALY ITA 3:49.47 
 7 POKROP Hubert 85-11-02 POLAND POL 3:50.68 
 8 SZYMKOWIAK Tomasz 83-07-05 POLAND POL 3:50.89 
 9 BAK Mateusz 94-02-17 POLAND POL 3:51.53 
   KUJAWSKI Łukasz 88-03-02 POLAND POL DNF 
   1000m 196 KUJAWSKI 2:28.4 
3000 m U23  17:15 
 1 KULKA Szymon 93-06-22 POLAND POL 8:03.75 
 2 ŻEBROWSKI Dawid 91-01-06 POLAND POL 8:23.66 PB 
 3 ŻĄDŁO Jacek 91-05-17 POLAND POL 8:28.27 
 4 ROGIEWICZ Andrzej 93-03-01 POLAND POL 8:32.18 
 5 PIOTROWICZ Patryk 94-09-08 POLAND POL 8:32.48 
 6 WOJTALIK Oskar 93-01-10 POLAND POL 8:32.54 PB 
 7 TOPOLNICKI Szymon 94-02-04 POLAND POL 8:44.21 
 8 CZAJA Dominik 94-08-08 POLAND POL 8:50.17 
 9 PIWOWARCZYK Wojciech 94-07-01 POLAND POL 8:53.58 
 10 BYTNIEWSKI Szymon 91-03-06 POLAND POL 9:00.43 
   RUDNIK Damian 95-04-29 POLAND POL DNF 
   1000m 30 RUDNIK 2:41.22, 2000m 35 KULKA 5:24.40 
4x100 m   19:30 
 1 POLAND POL 0.147 38.96 
 1 Kamil MASZTAK 84-07-16 
 1 Artur ZACZEK 89-02-28 
 1 Robert KUBACZYK 86-08-04 
 1 Kamil KRYŃSKI 87-05-12 
 2 POLAND U23 POL 0.174 39.15 
 2 Kamil SUPIŃSKI 92-02-12 
 2 Remigiusz OLSZEWSKI 92-09-20 
 2 Karol ZALEWSKI 93-08-07 
 2 Grzegorz ZIMNIEWICZ 91-10-13 



 
 3 POLAND JUNIOR POL 0.202 40.37 
 3 Tomasz MUDLAFF 95-07-16 
 3 Dominik KOPEĆ 95-03-05 
 3 Jacek KABACIŃSKI 95-10-25 
 3 Adam JABŁOŃSKI 94-02-07 
 POLAND II POL 0.180   DQ 170p7 
 4 Andrzej ZIELIŃSKI 90-06-08 
 4 Przemysław SŁOWIKOWSKI 93-11-20 
 4 Tomasz KLUCZYŃSKI 93-07-18 
 4 Adam PAWŁOWSKI 92-03-22 
Shot put  19:45 
 1 MAJEWSKI Tomasz 81-08-30 POLAND POL 20.89 SB 
 2 ARMSTRONG Dylan 81-01-15 CANADA CAN 20.54 
 3 NEDOW Tim 90-10-16 CANADA CAN 19.84 
 4 IVANOV Georgi 85-03-13 BULGARIA BUL 19.57 
 5 KOWNATKE Rafał 85-03-24 POLAND POL 19.53 PB 
 6 SZYSZKOWSKI Jakub 91-08-21 POLAND POL 19.29 
 7 WITCZAK Dominik 92-03-10 POLAND POL 19.09 PB 
 8 MULLER Hendrik 90-08-28 GERMANY GER 18.57 
 9 MIKOS Mateusz 87-04-10 POLAND POL 18.55 
 10 RASIŃSKI Michał 90-03-31 POLAND POL 18.08 
 11 ENGELBRECHT Jaco 87-03-08 SOUTH AFRICA RSA 17.42 
   STORL David 90-07-27 GERMANY GER NM 
 MAJEWSKI Tomasz 20.89 x x x x 20.60 
 ARMSTRONG Dylan 20.52 x 20.34 20.54 x x 
 NEDOW Tim 19.06 x x x 19.84 x 
 IVANOV Georgi x x 19.35 x x 19.57 
 KOWNATKE Rafał x 19.01 18.85 19.04 x 19.53 
 SZYSZKOWSKI Jakub 19.29 x x x x 19.05 
 WITCZAK Dominik 19.09 x x 18.32 18.10 18.13 
 MULLER Hendrik 18.55 18.47 18.57 x 18.39 x 
 MIKOS Mateusz 18.36 18.55 x 
 RASIŃSKI Michał 18.08 x x 
 ENGELBRECHT Jaco 17.42 x x 
 STORL David x x x 
Discus Throw  20:05 
 1 MAŁACHOWSKI Piotr 83-06-07 POLAND POL 66.66 
 2 PESTANO Mario 78-04-08 SPAIN ESP 63.96 
 3 URBANEK Robert 87-04-29 POLAND POL 62.99 
 4 CZAJKOWSKI Przemysław 88-10-26 POLAND POL 62.90 
 5 YILDIRIM Irfan 88-07-26 TURKEY TUR 62.23 
 6 SZUSTER Konrad 84-01-21 POLAND POL 61.34 SB 
 7 MUNCH Markus 86-06-13 GERMANY GER 59.66 
 8 PRACZYK Wojciech 93-01-10 POLAND POL 56.15 
 MAŁACHOWSKI Piotr 59.83 x 61.70 61.62 66.66 65.13 
 PESTANO Mario 63.00 63.41 63.06 x 63.06 63.96 
 URBANEK Robert 61.83 62.51 x x 62.99 60.82 
 CZAJKOWSKI Przemysław 61.25 61.65 62.90 60.48 61.75 x 
 YILDIRIM Irfan x 62.23 x x 62.09 60.87 
 SZUSTER Konrad x x 59.00 x 61.14 61.34 
 MUNCH Markus x 58.82 59.66 x x x 
 PRACZYK Wojciech x x 54.61 56.15 56.09 55.14 
Hammer Throw  17:25 
 1 PARS Krisztian 82-02-18 HUNGARY HUN 81.02 SB WL 
 2 MELICH Lukas 80-09-16 CZECH REPUBLIC CZE 80.28 PB 
 3 FAJDEK Paweł 89-06-04 POLAND POL 79.99 SB 
 4 NAZAROV Dilshod 82-05-06 TADJIKISTAN TJK 79.42 
 5 ZIÓŁKOWSKI Szymon 76-07-01 POLAND POL 78.79 SB 
 6 LOMNICKY Marcel 87-07-06 SLOVAKIA SVK 78.15 PB 
 7 ESSER Marcus 80-02-03 GERMANY GER 77.07 
 8 LITVINOV Sergey 86-01-27 RUSSIA RUS 76.31 
 9 NOWICKI Wojciech 89-02-22 POLAND POL 74.76 
 10 ROGOWSKI Arkadiusz 93-03-30 POLAND POL 64.80 
   ZAGORNIY Aleksey 78-05-31 RUSSIA RUS NM 
 PARS Krisztian 80.25 79.45 x x 81.02 - 
 MELICH Lukas 73.16 x 76.17 76.90 80.28 79.53 
 FAJDEK Paweł 79.09 79.99 x x x x 
 NAZAROV Dilshod 75.93 75.48 77.96 79.42 79.11 79.05 
 ZIÓŁKOWSKI Szymon 73.78 78.79 78.34 76.25 77.73 78.05 
 LOMNICKY Marcel 78.15 77.74 x 77.90 75.85 77.02 
 ESSER Marcus x 77.07 x x 76.78 76.56 
 LITVINOV Sergey 73.50 74.79 x 76.31 x 75.85 
 NOWICKI Wojciech 74.76 72.10 73.65 
 ROGOWSKI Arkadiusz x 64.80 64.11 
 ZAGORNIY Aleksey x x x 
Pole Vault  19:00 
 1 HOLZDEPPE Raphael 89-09-28 GERMANY GER 5.60 
 2 LISEK Piotr 92-08-16 POLAND POL 5.60 PB 
 2 SOBERA Robert 91-01-19 POLAND POL 5.60 
 4 JORGENSEN Rasmus 89-01-23 DENMARK DEN 5.50 =PB 
 5 SCHERBARTH Tobias 85-08-17 GERMANY GER 5.40 
 6 LISIAK Adam 90-05-08 POLAND POL 5.40 =PB 
 7 CHIARAVIGLIO German 87-04-16 ARGENTINA ARG 5.20 
 8 CZERWIŃSKI Przemysław 83-07-28 POLAND POL 5.20 
 8 MICHALSKI Łukasz 88-08-02 POLAND POL 5.20 
 10 SALOMAKI Eemeli 87-10-11 FINLAND FIN 5.00 
 11 PAWLIK Karol 94-03-17 POLAND POL 4.80 =PB 
   JERZY Mateusz 95-03-29 POLAND POL NM 
   BORGES Lazaro 86-06-19 CUBA CUB NM 
   MAZURYK Maksym 83-04-02 UKRAINE UKR NM 
  4.80 5.00 5.20 5.40 5.50 5.60 5.65 5.70 5.75 
 HOLZDEPPE Raphael - - - - - o - - xxx 
 SOBERA Robert - - xo o o o - xxx 
 LISEK Piotr - - xo o o o - xxx 
 JORGENSEN Rasmus - xo xxo o xo xxx 



 SCHERBARTH Tobias - - o xo - xxx 
 LISIAK Adam - xo xxo xo xxx 
 CHIARAVIGLIO German - - o xxx 
 MICHALSKI Łukasz - o xxo xxx 
 CZERWIŃSKI Przemysław - - xxo xxx 
 SALOMAKI Eemeli - xo xxx 
 PAWLIK Karol xo xxx     
 MAZURYK Maksym - - xxx 
 JERZY Mateusz xxx 
 BORGES Lazaro - - xxx 
Long Jump  20:25 
 1 RIVERA Luis 87-06-21 MEXICO MEX 8.30 PB NR 
 2 SMITH Tyrone 84-08-07 BERMUDA BER 8.13 SB 
 3 JASZCZUK Tomasz 92-03-09 POLAND POL 8.05 SB 
 4 LEWANDOWSKI Krzysztof 86-11-08 POLAND POL 7.88 SB 
 5 STARZAK Marcin 85-10-20 POLAND POL 7.69 SB 
 6 LENTOWICZ Jarosław 92-04-25 POLAND POL 7.69 
 7 AUCYNA Darius 89-05-07 LITHUANIA LTU 7.53 SB 
 8 SKHIRTLADZE Boleslav 87-06-14 GEORGIA GEO 7.44 
 9 ROSIAK Michał 86-05-09 POLAND POL 7.37 
 10 REJMUS Michał 91-09-08 POLAND POL 7.37 
 RIVERA Luis 7.92 x 8.05 8.30 x - 
  +0.0 +2.7 -0.3 +1.3 +0.6 - 
 SMITH Tyrone 7.87 7.95 7.84 8.13 7.82 x 
  +1.3 +1.4 -0.9 +1.7 +0.1 +0.7 
 JASZCZUK Tomasz 7.78 7.32 7.76 x 8.05 6.46 
  +1.4 +1.4 +0.8 +0.7 +1.1 +1.4 
 LEWANDOWSKI Krzysztof 7.88 7.62 x x 7.85 x 
  +0.1 +0.0 +0.5 +0.0 +1.5 +1.2 
 STARZAK Marcin 7.41 x 7.64 7.64 7.67 7.69 
  +1.5 +1.1 +0.4 +1.0 -0.2 +1.2 
 LENTOWICZ Jarosław 7.49 7.50 7.24 6.03 7.69 7.47 
  +0.7 +0.9 +1.1 +0.5 +0.2 +0.9 
 AUCYNA Darius 7.27 x 7.53 7.32 7.40 x 
  +1.1 +3.3 +1.8 +1.6 +0.4 +0.7 
 SKHIRTLADZE Boleslav x 7.44 x x 7.31 7.31 
  +1.7 +1.6 +1.5 +1.1 +0.7 +2.1 
 ROSIAK Michał 7.37 7.15 x 
  +1.7 +0.4 +3.0       
 REJMUS Michał 7.00 x 7.37 
  +0.8 +3.6 +0.5 
 
 KOBIETY/WOMEN 
100 m  -2.1 m/s 17:47 
 1 POPOWICZ Marika 88-04-28 POLAND POL 0.151 11.57 
 2 WEDLER Weronika 89-07-17 POLAND POL 0.192 11.78 
 2 JESCHKE Marta 86-06-02 POLAND POL 0.211 11.78 
 4 OPOŃ Martyna 91-09-12 POLAND POL 0.159 11.89 
 5 PTAK Ewelina 87-03-20 POLAND POL 0.477 11.98 
 6 ZIĘTARA Adrianna 91-01-15 POLAND POL 0.204 12.18 
 7 KISIEL Ayla 92-06-28 POLAND POL 0.140 12.19 
 8 MALINOWSKA Magda 92-11-01 POLAND POL 0.182 12.23 
 -3.1 m/s 17:51 
 1 KLAWITER Paulina 89-02-24 POLAND POL 0.125 12.14 
 2 JANOWSKA Kamila 95-11-10 POLAND POL 0.510 12.16 
 3 CIBA Kamila 95-03-29 POLAND POL 0.167 12.17 
 4 KONOPKO Klaudia 92-02-21 POLAND POL 0.150 12.25 
 5 MALISZEWSKA Aleksandra 94-06-02 POLAND POL 0.201 12.32 
 6 WRONKA Magdalena 95-01-01 POLAND POL 0.269 12.41 
 7 BŁAŻEK Weronika 96-01-14 POLAND POL 0.183 12.43 
400 m   18:27 
 1 PRYSTUPA Daryna 87-11-26 UKRAINE UKR 52.82 
 2 LINKIEWICZ Joanna 90-05-02 POLAND POL 53.72 PB 
 3 BAUMGART Iga 89-04-11 POLAND POL 54.05 
 4 GORZKOWSKA Magdalena 92-04-30 POLAND POL 54.19 SB 
 5 KARCZMARCZYK Agnieszka 93-04-27 POLAND POL 54.40 
 6 LESZCZYŃSKA Agnieszka 87-10-25 POLAND POL 55.05 
 7 LESZCZYŃSKA Zuzanna 89-04-01 POLAND POL 55.06 
 18:32 
 1 ŚWIĘTY Justyna 92-12-03 POLAND POL 52.61 PB 
 2 BARALEY Yuliya 90-04-25 UKRAINE UKR 52.69 
 3 WYCISZKIEWICZ Patrycja 94-01-08 POLAND POL 52.87 
 4 BEDNAREK Agata 88-06-28 POLAND POL 53.14 SB 
 5 HOŁUB Małgorzata 92-10-30 POLAND POL 53.47 
 6 PTAK Ewelina 87-03-20 POLAND POL 54.14 
 7 ANABA-DENIS Laetitia  88-01-04 FRANCE FRA 54.43 
800 m   19:14 
 1 JÓŹWIK Joanna 91-01-30 POLAND POL 2:03.97 
 2 JACNIAK Ewa 90-11-27 POLAND POL 2:05.89 
 3 MIKIEWICZ Paulina 92-07-13 POLAND POL 2:07.22 PB 
 4 ELLWARD Syntia 93-03-03 POLAND POL 2:07.28 
 5 STRUCIŃSKA Martyna 95-03-26 POLAND POL 2:09.10 PB 
 6 SKÓRA Agnieszka 93-04-13 POLAND POL 2:11.44 PB 
 7 HOŁDA Aleksandra 96-01-01 POLAND POL 2:11.66 PB 
 8 OWCZAREK Klaudia 97-02-24 POLAND POL 2:14.16 PB 
   400m 41 JÓŹWIK 1:01.64 
1500 m  19:41 
 1 DOBRISKEY Lisa 83-12-23 GREAT BRITAIN GBR 4:04.81 SB 
 2 GEGA Luiza 88-11-05 ALBANIA ALB 4:05.11 PB NR 
 3 PLIŚ Renata 85-02-05 POLAND POL 4:07.35 
 4 BRONIATOWSKA Katarzyna 90-02-22 POLAND POL 4:10.04 PB 
 5 ENNAOUI Sofia 95-08-30 POLAND POL 4:12.05 PB 
 6 URBANIK Danuta 89-12-24 POLAND POL 4:12.94 
 7 SUJEW Diana 90-11-02 GERMANY GER 4:13.49 
 8 HAŁASA Monika 92-04-05 POLAND POL 4:18.05 PB 



 9 PÓŁROLA Karolina 89-04-04 POLAND POL 4:19.02 PB 
 10 HARASIM Monika 88-09-16 POLAND POL 4:19.68 SB 
   WASZAK Karolina 89-01-10 POLAND POL DNF 
   MICHALAK Sandra 87-04-01 POLAND POL DNF 
   PERYAKOVA Natalya 83-03-04 RUSSIA RUS DNF 
   1000m 2:43.4 
4x100 m   18:55 
 1 POLAND POL 0.273 43.64 
 1 Marika POPOWICZ 88-04-28 
 1 Weronika WEDLER 89-07-17 
 1 Marta JESCHKE 86-06-02 
 1 Martyna OPOŃ 91-09-12 
 2 POLAND U23 POL 0.152 45.88 
 2 Ayla KISIEL 92-06-28 
 2 Magda MALINOWSKA 92-11-01 
 2 Adrianna ZIĘTARA 91-01-15 
 2 Klaudia KONOPKO 92-02-21 
 3 POLAND JUNIOR POL 0.202 46.27 
 3 Kamila CIBA 95-03-29 
 3 Monika WIEKIERA 94-10-02 
 3 Aleksandra MALISZEWSKA 94-06-02 
 3 Kamila JANOWSKA 95-11-10 
Hammer Throw  18:45 
 1 HEIDLER Betty 83-10-14 GERMANY GER 76.48 SB WL 
 2 WŁODARCZYK Anita 85-08-08 POLAND POL 76.06 SB 
 3 YIPSI Moreno 80-11-19 CUBA CUB 73.28 SB 
 4 ORBAN Eva 84-11-29 HUNGARY HUN 72.54 
 5 MENKOVA Aksana 82-03-28 BELARUS BLR 72.09 
 6 HRASNOVA Martina 83-03-21 SLOVAKIA SVK 71.35 
 7 KOPRON Malwina 94-11-16 POLAND POL 66.11 PB 
 8 SZEWA Magdalena 90-09-20 POLAND POL 62.63 
 9 STALA Dagmara 91-12-09 POLAND POL 60.33 
 HEIDLER Betty 74.32 73.28 76.10 75.44 73.29 76.48 
 WŁODARCZYK Anita 62.47 74.28 74.50 74.80 74.91 76.06 
 YIPSI Moreno 72.96 x 69.72 x 73.28 x 
 ORBAN Eva 65.87 x 72.54 70.44 72.07 70.11 
 MENKOVA Aksana 68.41 x 72.09 70.24 69.84 71.64 
 HRASNOVA Martina 70.36 69.40 69.66 71.35 x x 
 KOPRON Malwina 66.11 x 64.45 x 63.15 x 
 SZEWA Magdalena 59.79 62.63 58.99 60.39 60.17 60.75 
 STALA Dagmara 60.33 58.82 60.11 
Long Jump  18:20 
 1 JAGACIAK Anna 90-02-10 POLAND POL 6.57 SB 
 2 DOBIJA Teresa 82-10-09 POLAND POL 6.57 SB 
 3 CAROLINA DOS REIS  93-03-17 BRAZIL BRA 6.56 SB 
 4 BŁAŻEJ Karolina 86-11-21 POLAND POL 6.50 
 5 VELDAKOVA Jana 81-06-03 SLOVAKIA SVK 6.43 
 6 ZHUKOVSKAYA Oksana 84-08-12 RUSSIA RUS 6.40 SB 
 7 TYMIŃSKA Karolina 84-10-04 POLAND POL 6.37 
 JAGACIAK Anna x x 6.33 6.37 6.57 6.50 
  +1.7 +3.0 +2.1 +3.4 +1.0 +0.8 
 DOBIJA Teresa x x 6.57 x x x 
  +3.7 +4.2 +0.9 +1.2 +1.5 +0.4 
 CAROLINA DOS REIS 6.27 6.38 6.23 6.11 6.56 6.53 
  +2.4 +0.9 +1.7 +1.0 +1.7 +1.5 
 BŁAŻEJ Karolina 6.29 6.50 6.37 x 6.23 6.38 
  +0.9 +3.4 +2.9 +1.9 +0.4 +1.5 
 VELDAKOVA Jana x 6.36 x x x 6.43 
  +1.6 +0.5 +3.1 +2.7 +1.6 +1.6 
 ZHUKOVSKAYA Oksana x x 6.40 x x 6.22 
  +2.6 +2.0 +0.6 +1.3 -0.2 +1.4 
 TYMIŃSKA Karolina x 6.33 x x x 6.37 
  +2.2 +1.0 +1.7 +3.3 +2.2 +1.9 
             


